

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	on	at	bill	
Name of work: - Repair and maint-					
	of road -	Malsherpur			
	to Mals by pass (Remaining)				
	(Package no - MR-X/20-21/chapter-1/01)				
Agg. No.	07/MBD/2021-22				
Name of Agency: Sri Rajeshwar Singh					
	At - Jagdham College ke samne				
	Date of work: 08/09/21				
Agg. Value	R 13967572 + 2728749 = 16696321				
	Rate below 1.50 %				
D.O.W.O. to commence the work - 08/09/21					
Down to completion the work - 31/8/22					
	work done				
(1/1)	Clearing and grubbing				
	for road land -				
	do - all complete job				
	as estimate				
	2x31	50x	4.00m	=	12400m ²
	2x21	50x	4.00	=	8400.0m ²
	Total = 20800m ²				
	or 2.08 Hect.				
(2/3)	Scarifying the				

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST</u>					
(4/1)	clearing and grubbing the road land - do				
all comp'd V.P. No. (1)					
2.08 Hact @ 52970 = 34/Hact					
					2110178 =
(4/2)	Construction of Sub grade and earth shoulder - do - all				
comp'd V.P. No. (9-10)					
2632.33 M ³ @ 191276/M ³					50477620
(5/3)	Scarifying the existing bituminous road surface do - do - all comp'd				
V.P. No. (1-2)					
4875.00 M ² @ 15277/M ²					7687920
(4/5)	providing laying spreading stone aggregate of WBM - 2 - do - do - all comp'd V.P. No. (2-4)				
109.67 M ³ @ 3436 = 21/M ³					37684920
(5/6)	providing laying spreading stone aggregate to WBM - 3 - do - all comp'd V.P. No. (5)				
731.26 M ³ @ 3189 = 81/M ³					233254920
731.25 M ³					

Continuation

3401231 =

607.2896455 =

Continuation

3401231 =
 607.2896455 =
 1

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.R	340	1231200
(6/7) Providing and applying					
primer coat-do					
all comp for V.P. (6)					
9941.18 m ² @ 43 = 14/m					
					428863=00
(7/8) Providing and applying					
face coat-do-all					
comp for V.P. (6-7)					
1988236/m ² @ 14256/m ² 28998720					
(8/9) Providing and laying					
bituminous macadam					
do do-all comp.					
V.P. x 10. (7)					
497.06 m ³ @ 9181241/m ³ 45637120					
(9/10) Providing and laying					
Semi-dense bituminous					
concrete with stone					
crushed aggregate-do					
do all comp V.P. (7)					
248.53 m ³ @ 11151=88/m ³ 2277157700					
(10/12) Providing and fixing					
of 12' concrete slabs					
V.P. x 10. (10)					
4 m @ 2314230/cent (4)					9257=00

Continuation

11464127=00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BP 114	64127 ²⁰
(11/13)	providing and fixing of 200 M. standard all copper wire (10)				
11 nos.	at 627=69/each				69052 ⁰⁰
(12/14)	providing and fixing of direction and place name indicator sign board (10)				
1.92 M ²	at 12305=33/m ²				23626 ²⁰
(13/15)	painting four crests in each room				
	each door all (10)				
42.29 m ²	at 101=40/m ²				42832 ⁰⁰
(14/16)	providing and fixing of retro-reflective cautionary sign board (10)				
16 nos.	at 3439=73/each				550362 ⁰⁰
(15/17)	providing and fixing of cautionary indicator sign board (11)				
16 nos.	at 4689=37/each				75030 ²⁰
(16/18)	providing and fixing of rectangular cautionary sign board (11)				
9 nos.	at 3972=49/each				35752 ⁰⁰

Continuation

CO P. 11664759²⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.P.G	1166	4759 ²⁰⁰
(12/19) Providing and fixing					
of boundary pillar					
do. all comp. etc.					
V.P. No. (11)					
24 m of 534 = 12816 ²⁰⁰					
(18/21) Planting of trees					
by the road side					
do. all comp. etc.					
V.P. No. (11)					
130 m of 844 = 109797 ²⁰⁰					

(19/22) Providing and fixing					
of sheet applied					
thermo-plastic compound					
do. all comp. etc.					
V.P. No. (8)					
519.80 M ² of 729 = 379023 ²⁰⁰					
(20/23) Providing and fixing					
of typical project					
information board					
do. V.P. No. (8)					
3 m of 12729 = 38188 ²⁰⁰					
(21/24) Brick Masonry work					
in 15/5 do. all comp. etc.					
V.P. No. (7)					
8.64 M ³ of 6070 = 52449 ²⁰⁰					

Continuation

Co. No. 19.257039²⁰⁰

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		12257032 ²⁰
(22/25) Plastering with CM.					
(1:4) on brickwork					
do-do acc. up to 50%					
			V.F. No. (8)	T.M.B.	
60.48 m ² @ 178 = 97/m ² R					10824 ²⁰⁰
(23/26) Painting two coats					
including primer coat					
V.F. No. (8) T.M.B.					
156.60 m ² @ 108.298/m ² R					17066 ²⁰⁰
					12284922 ²⁰⁰
(24/28)					

Add 1% Lab. Ch. & R.					122849 ²⁰⁰
(25/29) Add 12% G.S.T. (+)					1474191 ²⁰⁰
(26/27) Add 5% Ignorance fee					128198 ²⁰⁰
					R. 14010160 ²⁰⁰
Less 1.50% below rate					210152 ²⁰⁰
					R. 13800008 ²⁰⁰

9/3/22
 Chapra
 Certified that the work
 has been done as per
 specification and drawn by P.

9/3/22
 Chapra
 P. S. P.
 9/3/2022
 AE
 Continuation
 EE/RWD/Ch-I